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" BREAK CANTEEN—TERM 3 M

HOT FOOD
pIzz0 5.00
-BBQ CHICKEN OR HALUAIIAN
HOTDOG W/sauce 5.00
MI GORENG 5.00
SPAGHETTI BOL 6.00
BUTTER CHICKEN © 600
TOASTED LURAP 6.00
~ - TUNA OR BACON & €GG

NACHOS 4,00

TOASTED CHEESE SANDWICHH.00
MACARONI CHEESE 3.00

TUNA MORNAY 5,00

CHICKEN/DINO NUGGETS .75€ACH

SOUP OF THE DAY 5,00
DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY — MEATBALL SUB 6.00
TUESDAY — ROAST & GRAVY ROLL 6.00

UJEDNESDAY - ROTATING SPECIAL—
CHECK THE BOARD!

THURSDAY — CHICKEN LAKSA  6.00
FrIDAY — PIE 9.00

tHl

CoLD FooD

VeGcemiTe SANDWICH

SALAD SANDWICH

SALAD ROLL/URAP

BLT

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

CRUNCHY LUNCH PACK
~CHICKEN OR HAM

3.00
4,00
2.00
6.50
100
100
6.00

ADD TO ANY MEAL FOR 50 : S0 SaUCE, TOMATO SAUCE

ADD TO ANY MEAL FOR $I : HAM, CHICKEN, BACON, AVOCADO, BEETROOT, PINE-

APPLE, CHEESE, €GG

SNACKS

VEGEMITE/PIZZA SCROLL
ANZAC BISCUIT

POPCORN

NOODLE BOUIL

VOGHURT & MUESLI
FRUIT SALAD
MINITENDER WRAP
CHILLI CHICKEN TENDER
HASH BROUN

WeDGes

CANTEEN MENU IS AVAILABLE MONDAY—FRIDAY FOR RECESS AND LUNCH
ORDERS. CASH AND EFTPOS AT THE COUNTER OR ORDER ONLINE THROUGH OUR
MYSCHOOLCONNECT APP.

VOLUNTEERS, QUESTIONS, DIETRY REQUIREMENTS, ORDER ASSISTANCE AND
IMPROMPTU CHEERFUL CONVERSATIONS ARE ALWAYS WELCOME—CALL IN
B AND SE€ SARAH AT THE CANTEEN BETUJEEN 8AM AND £30PM

50
50

50

300
250
200
200
200

100

2.00

DRINKS AND TREATS

JUICE BOX
GLe€/JUIcE BOMB
UP 6 6O

HOT MILO
FLAVOURED MILK
FRESH SMOOTHIC
lcypoLe

/2 1VPOLE
ICe-CREAM/FROVO

2.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
250
1.00
90,

2.50



